Colt Mini Sta ﬂdard,version 146001944116

There are more versions of Colt Mini Standard available at lival.com
Clean design with classic Standard head and compact polycarbonate
housing. High performance cost-efficiently.
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UGR

LED
146001944116
Colt Mini Standard

Tracklight

Array

Array

Citizen CLUO38-1206/930BBL
on/off, DALI

Array

35W

32501m

93 Im/W

35301m

3000K

Ra 90

White

20

50000h (L80 B10)

CRI 80+ 2700K, 3000K, 4000K,
5000K CRI 90+ 2700K Below BBL,
3000K Below BBL, 3500K Below
BBL, 4000K Brilliant vivid 3000K,
4000K, 5000K Meat 2000K,
Bakery 2400K

MacAdams 2 SDCM
Powder painted die-cast aluminium

21.8
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